FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

200m Time-trial - Qualification for the Final
YOUTH LADIES

Ranking Skater Number
001 HENRIQUES FRANCISCA 644
002 TILAGONE LILOU 671
003 DALEMAN ANGEL 635
004 RODRIGUES JESSICA 661
005 DOMENGE MELINE 637

006 VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA 677

Time
00:00:19.778
00:00:19.865
00:00:20.199
00:00:20.218
00:00:20.378
00:00:20.620

Remarks

@ ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 12/08/2022 at 10:45
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